| HF_EM_particleEta |

Ratio

x10”

240
220
200

180F
160F

140
120
100
80F
60
40k

.....................................................................

& alpakaZMMPU

-®-ZMMPU

.....................................................................

B S0 S BN B B, S

FRVA)

ITTE all

TTTTEYYY - YYTETTII

0.95

R




	Contents
	Page 1


